
Pos 

666 Carbon 1000 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 
DQ 
DQ 

666 Carbon 600 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

No. 

19 
9 

41 
23 
47 
21 
5 
2 

55 
30 
34 
6 

85 
14 
19 
94 

69 
42 
67 
31 

16 
4 

68 
6 
7 

23 
26 
88 
58 

124 
95 
37 
73 
15 

Name 

MARCHETTI Emanuele 
CAVALIERE Carmine 
SCHETTINO Ciro 
CALCAGNO Angelo 
JAMEL Davide 
FUSIDATI Enrico 
NARDELLO Edward 
VIALE Enrico 
BISELLO Marco 
CARNIO Andrea 
FOLLARI Moreno 
CAVALLI Mario 
STELLA Marco 
GANASSIN Valentino 
TURKOVIC Boris 
SGUEGLIA DELLA MARRA Nicolo' 

TESSARO Denis 
LIO Matteo 
MEZÖ Jozsef Karoly 
MARINONI Guido 

PIVA Nicolas 
BACCICHET Elia 
SPRINGER Mario 
FORGIARINI Nicola 
TARTAGIA Nicola 
BERTUZZI Pietro 
CORTINOVIS Matteo 
BELLU Lorenzo 
DIGIORGIO Valter 
VERTA Cristian 
GHENO Giorgia 
MAZZOLINI Roland 
LICEN Ales 
LETNAR Matej 

Laps 

6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 

6 
6 
6 
6 

6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 

Total Tm 

10:28.094 
10:28.112 
10:28.830 
10:29.470 
10:30.413 
10:40.603 
10:41.055 
10:42.384 
10:42.662 
10:44.635 
10:46.744 
10:46.843 
10:57.987 
11:00.055 
11:00.234 
11:16.990 

10:51.163 
10:56.354 
10:14.620 
10:15.189 

10:57.653 
10:58.892 
11:00.728 
11:06.174 
11:13.100 
11:14.125 
11:17.220 
11:21.389 
11:29.334 
11:29.897 
11:43.315 
11:45.036 
11:53.144 
12:01.580 

Diff 

0.018 
0.736 
1.376 
2.319 

12.509 
12.961 
14.290 
14.568 
16.541 
18.650 
18.749 
29.893 
31.961 
32.140 
48.896 

DNF 
DNF 
DQ 
DQ 

1.239 
3.075 
8.521 

15.447 
16.472 
19.567 
23.736 
31.681 
32.244 
45.662 
47.383 
55.491 

1:03.927 

Best Tm 

1:41.897 
1:41.260 
1:41.993 
1:41.565 
1:42.254 
1:44.639 
1:44.125 
1:43.976 
1:44.123 
1:45.634 
1:44.876 
1:44.855 
1:46.989 
1:45.939 
1:46.498 
1:49.407 

1:43.805 
1:44.498 
1:40.817 
1:40.686 

1:41.969 
1:42.265 
1:42.662 
1:43.290 
1:44.245 
1:44.908 
1:44.327 
1:45.110 
1:47.120 
1:47.005 
1:48.284 
1:49.499 
1:48.292 
1:52.275 

In Lap 

4 
5 
5 
6 
6 
6 
6 
2 
2 
5 
2 
5 
2 
5 
4 
2 

2 
2 
6 
6 

5 
2 
4 
4 
4 
5 
4 
4 
3 
2 
6 
2 
6 
1 

Motorcycle 

Aprilia RSV 4 
Aprilia RSV 4 
Aprilia RSV 4 RF 
Yamaha R1 
Yamaha R1 
Ducati 1299 
Ducati 999 
Ducati Panigale 1299 
Kawasaki ZX 10 R 
Yamaha R1 
Yamaha R1 
Yamaha R1 
Kawasaki ZX 10 R 
Honda CBR 1000 RR 
Yamaha R1 
BMW S1000 RR 

Aprilia RSV 4 
Kawasaki ZX 10 R 
BMW S 1000 RR 
Yamaha R1 

Kawasaki ZX 6R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX 6 
Yamaha R 6 
Honda CBR 600 RR 
Suzuki GSX-R 750 
Honda CBR600 RR 
Yamaha R6 
Yamaha R6 
Kawasaki ZX 6 R 
Yamaha R 6 
Honda CBR600 RR 
Triumph Daytona 675 
Yamaha R6 
Triumph Daytona 675 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 16.7.2023. 14:39:23 

www.grabarsport.hr Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  GRABAR SPORT d.o.o. 

Margin of Victory 

0.018 

Avg. Speed 

143,337 

Best Lap Tm 

1:41.260 

Best Speed 

148,181 

Best Lap by 

9 - CAVALIERE Carmine 

5th KING OF GROBNIK 2023. 

16.07.2023. 

666 CARBON 600/1000 +1'42'' 

Race (6 Laps) started at 14:27:05 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

16.7.2023. 14:25 


